CITY OF HURLEY

Class A Beer $100
Class A Liquor $500
Class B Beer $100
Class B Liquor $500
Class C Wine $100

Cigarette License $25
Change of Agent $10
Publication Fee $40
Direct Sellers Permit $50

IRON COUNTY, WI

License Fees

Adult Entertainment Permit
Adult Entertainment License
Temporary Bartender License
Bartender License

Criminal Background Check
Restaurant Registration
Amusement Machine

Picnic License (Temp Class B)

$50
$600
$5
$25
$10
$5
$20
$10

Hotel/Motel - $50.00 [ five (5) rooms or more] $25.00 [less than five (5) rooms]

Building Permit Fees

The fees for building permits shall be in accordance with the following schedule:

Value of Proposed Building
Addition(s) or Alteration(s)

$0 - $1,000.00
$1,001.00 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001+

New Build

DRIVEWAY/PARKING LOT
FENCE

RAZING

REZONING/CONDITIONAL USE

UTILITY WORK PERMIT

Building Permit Fee

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$500.00

$50.00
$50.00

$250.00
$100.00

$20.00



