CITY OF HURLEY

IRON COUNTY, WI



License Fees

Class A Beer	\$100	Adult Entertainment Permit	\$50
Class A Liquor	\$500	Adult Entertainment License	\$600
Class B Beer	\$100	Temporary Bartender License	\$5
Class B Liquor	\$500	Bartender License	\$25
Class C Wine	\$100	Criminal Background Check	\$10
Cigarette License	\$25	Restaurant Registration	\$5
Change of Agent	\$10	Amusement Machine	\$20
Publication Fee	\$40	Picnic License (Temp Class B)	\$10
Direct Sellers Permit	\$50		

Hotel/Motel - \$50.00 [five (5) rooms or more] \$25.00 [less than five (5) rooms]

Building Permit Fees

The fees for building permits shall be in accordance with the following schedule:

Value of Proposed Building Addition(s) or Alteration(s)	Building Permit Fee	
\$0 - \$1,000.00	\$25.00	
\$1,001.00 - \$10,000	\$50.00	
\$10,001 - \$100,000	\$100.00	
\$100,001+	\$250.00	
New Build	\$500.00	
DRIVEWAY/PARKING LOT	\$50.00	
FENCE	\$50.00	
RAZING	\$250.00	
REZONING/CONDITIONAL USE	\$100.00	
UTILITY WORK PERMIT	\$20.00	